Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518039EN     page 1
February 15, 2023 5:07 PM
Top Product Features
• Backlit LED technology, with no housing
• Easy Install: Mounts to most junction boxes (including pancake boxes)
• Alternate Install: Mount to most recessed housings (hardware included)

PS518039EN    page 2
February 15, 2023 5:07 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: BLD606930WH = 6″ Backlit LED Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Voltage Packaging
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Voltage Packaging
BLD6 = 6" Backlit LED Downlight 06 = 600 lumens (nominal) 930 = 90CRI, 3000K CCT WH = Matte White Blank = 120V R = Recycled
SAMPLE NUMBER: BLD6089SWH = 6″ Backlit LED Downlight, 90CRI, SeleCCTable CCT
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Voltage Packaging
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Voltage Packaging
BLD6 = 6" Backlit LED Downlight 08 = 600 lumens (nominal) 9S = 90 CRI, SeleCCTable
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K & 5000K
WH = Matte White Blank = 120V R = Recycled
Housing Compatibility
The BLD6 is UL Certified in for use with any 5 or 6 inch diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an internal volume that exceeds 107.9 in³ in addition
to those noted below.  Note: Some other’s housings require installation with included friction clips.
Housings Housings
Compatible Halo LED Housings with LED luminaire connector (high-efficacy compliant) Compatible Halo Incandescent E26 Screwbase Housings
Halo LED 5-inch
H550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
E550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo LED 6-inch
H750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750T = 6" LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750T = 6” LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RINTD010 = 6" LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H750TCP= 6″ LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H2750ICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
H2750RICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
E750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo Standard Housings 5-inch
H5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5T = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5RT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H25ICAT = 5″ Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25RICAT = 5″ Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel
E5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5TAT = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E5RTAT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing